ECQ @ Poplar Park 15th Feb &#8217;25

Horse Name
warm up
. Priestwood Anya
Langhaller cosmic

70/75¢cm

. Priestwood Anya

' Silverfield Monkey Love
Ballyvary Rocket

'Butch Cassidy

.Hollywood Dante Blavange

.Lollie
Abbeywoods Opium
'Party Popper
Peasedown Sebastian
.Glerty Glen
Jonah
“Jay Jay Daisy Duke
Earl of Kilmurray
Ballymarkham No Doubt
“Sparkling Mr Rueso
Little Black Shadow

80/85cm

' Lynskey

.Lollie

. Greenacres Checkpoint
Rhiannon Emyr (Prince)

Member School

Barnardiston Hall Preparatory School, SUFkindividual
Ipswich High School, SUFK individual

Barnardiston Hall Preparatory School, SUFkindividual

Bungay High School team
Bungay High School team
Bungay High School team

Colchester County High School for Girls, ES individual
Colchester County High School for Girls, ES individual

Finborough School, SUFK individual
Ipswich High School, SUFK individual
Kimbolton School, CAMBS individual
Otley Primary School, SUFK individual
Saint Felix School, SUFK individual
St Benedict's Catholic School, SUFK individual
Thomas Mills High School, SUFK individual
Woodbridge School, SUFK team

Woodbridge School, SUFK team

Woodbridge School, SUFK team

Colchester County High School for Girls, ES individual
Colchester County High School for Girls, ES individual
Farlingaye High School, SUFK individual
Farlingaye High School, SUFK individual

Competing As

Team Name Class Name Time
ClassW
Class W
Class 1
Bungay High School Class 1
Bungay High School Class1
Bungay High School Class 1
Class1
Colchester County High school fi Class 1
Finborough School Class1
Ipswich High School Class 1
Class 1
Class 1
Class1
Class 1
Class1
Woodbridge School Class 1
Woodbridge School Class1
Woodbridge School Class 1
Class 2
Colchester County High school fi Class 2
Class 2
Class 2

9.30
9.32

9.45

9.49

9.57
10.05
10.13
10.17
10.21
10.25
10.29
10.33
10.37
10.41
10.45

9.53
10.01
10.09

11.14
11.22
11.30
11.38



Abbeywoods Opium

"CopyCat

'Party Popper

.Lily of Latchley
Cynheidrefawr Dylan
DawnMistyLady
Jonah

“Jay Jay Daisy Duke
Kilconierin DJ
Sherkin Island
Greylands Arabella
Harlequin Rabbit

. Castletown King
Little Black Shadow
'Malin Spike
“Sparkling Mr Rueso
Ballymarkham No doubt

90/95cm

Rhiannon Emyr (Prince)
Cynheidrefawr Dylan
DawnMistyLady
Midsummer picnic
Sulad€™s Imprint
Carra Black Knight
Kilconierin DJ
Painted Kerryman
'Malin Spike

. Castletown King
Harlequin Rabbit

Finborough School, SUFK

Gosfield School, ESSEX

Ipswich High School, SUFK
Ipswich High School, SUFK

Old Buckenham Hall, SUFK

Plume School, ESSEX

Saint Felix School, SUFK

St Benedict's Catholic School, SUFK
St Joseph's College, Ipswich, SUFK
Thomas Mills High School, SUFK
Thomas Mills High School, SUFK
Woodbridge School, SUFK
Woodbridge School, SUFK
Woodbridge School, SUFK
Woodbridge School, SUFK
Woodbridge School, SUFK
Woodbridge School, SUFK

Farlingaye High School, SUFK

Old Buckenham Hall, SUFK

Plume School, ESSEX

Royal Hospital School, SUFK

SET Ixworth, SUFK

St Joseph's College, Ipswich, SUFK
StJoseph's College, Ipswich, SUFK
St Joseph's College, Ipswich, SUFK
Woodbridge School, SUFK
Woodbridge School, SUFK
Woodbridge School, SUFK

individual
individual
individual
individual
individual
individual
individual
individual
individual
individual
individual
team
team
team
team
team
team

individual
individual
individual
individual
individual
team
team
team
team
team
team

Finborough School
Gosfield School
Ipswich High School

ST JOSEPHS COLLEGE IPSWICH

Woodbridge School 1
Woodbridge School 1
Woodbridge School 1
Woodbridge School 2
Woodbridge School 2
Woodbridge School 2

Royal hospital school

ST JOSEPHS COLLEGE IPSWICH
STJOSEPHS COLLEGE IPSWICH
STJOSEPHS COLLEGE IPSWICH
Woodbridge School
Woodbridge School
Woodbridge School

Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2

Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3

11.46
11.54
11.58
12.02
12.06
12.10
12.14
12.18
12.22
12.26
12.30
11.10
11.18
11.26
11.34
11.42
11.50

13.19
13.23
13.27
13.31
13.35
12.59
13.07
13.15
12.55
13.03
13.11



1m/1.05

'Grey Goose Il Norwich High School for Girls, NORF individual Class 4 14.00
Midsummer picnic Royal Hospital School, SUFK individual Royal hospital school Class 4 14.04
Carra Black Knight StJoseph's College, Ipswich, SUFK individual ST JOSEPHS COLLEGE IPSWICH Class 4 14.08



