ECQ @ Poplar Park 15th Feb '25

Horse Name	Member School	Competing As	Team Name	Class Name	Time
warm up				Q1 144	2.22
Priestwood Anya	Barnardiston Hall Preparatory School, SUFk individual			Class W	9.30
Langhaller cosmic	Ipswich High School, SUFK	individual		Class W	9.32
70/75cm					
A Priestwood Anya	Barnardiston Hall Preparatory School, S	UFkindividual		Class 1	9.45
Silverfield Monkey Love	Bungay High School	team	Bungay High School	Class 1	9.49
Ballyvary Rocket	Bungay High School	team	Bungay High School	Class 1	9.57
Butch Cassidy	Bungay High School	team	Bungay High School	Class 1	10.05
. Hollywood Dante Blavange	Colchester County High School for Girls	, ES individual		Class 1	10.13
، Lollie	Colchester County High School for Girls, ES individual Colch		Colchester County High sc	Colchester County High school fc Class 1	
Abbeywoods Opium	Finborough School, SUFK	individual	Finborough School	Class 1	10.21
Party Popper	Ipswich High School, SUFK	individual	Ipswich High School	Class 1	10.25
Peasedown Sebastian	Kimbolton School, CAMBS	individual		Class 1	10.29
، Glert y Glen	Otley Primary School, SUFK	individual		Class 1	10.33
Jonah	Saint Felix School, SUFK	individual		Class 1	10.37
[·] Jay Jay Daisy Duke	St Benedict's Catholic School, SUFK	individual		Class 1	10.41
Earl of Kilmurray	Thomas Mills High School, SUFK	individual		Class 1	10.45
Ballymarkham No Doubt	Woodbridge School, SUFK	team	Woodbridge School	Class 1	9.53
[·] Sparkling Mr Rueso	Woodbridge School, SUFK	team	Woodbridge School	Class 1	10.01
Little Black Shadow	Woodbridge School, SUFK	team	Woodbridge School	Class 1	10.09
80/85cm					
Lynskey	Colchester County High School for Girls	, ES individual		Class 2	11.14
، Lollie	Colchester County High School for Girls, ES individual		Colchester County High school fc Class 2		11.22
Greenacres Checkpoint	Farlingaye High School, SUFK	individual		Class 2	11.30
Rhiannon Emyr (Prince)	Farlingaye High School, SUFK	individual		Class 2	11.38

Abbeywoods Opium	Finborough School, SUFK	individual	Finborough School	Class 2	11.46
[·] CopyCat	Gosfield School, ESSEX	individual	Gosfield School	Class 2	11.54
Party Popper	Ipswich High School, SUFK	individual	Ipswich High School	Class 2	11.58
. Lily of Latchley	Ipswich High School, SUFK	individual		Class 2	12.02
Cynheidrefawr Dylan	Old Buckenham Hall, SUFK	individual		Class 2	12.06
DawnMistyLady	Plume School, ESSEX	individual		Class 2	12.10
Jonah	Saint Felix School, SUFK	individual		Class 2	12.14
Jay Jay Daisy Duke	St Benedict's Catholic School, SUFK	individual		Class 2	12.18
Kilconierin DJ	St Joseph's College, Ipswich, SUFK	individual	ST JOSEPHS COLLEGE IPSWICH	Class 2	12.22
Sherkin Island	Thomas Mills High School, SUFK	individual		Class 2	12.26
Greylands Arabella	Thomas Mills High School, SUFK	individual		Class 2	12.30
Harlequin Rabbit	Woodbridge School, SUFK	team	Woodbridge School 1	Class 2	11.10
Castletown King	Woodbridge School, SUFK	team	Woodbridge School 1	Class 2	11.18
Little Black Shadow	Woodbridge School, SUFK	team	Woodbridge School 1	Class 2	11.26
Malin Spike	Woodbridge School, SUFK	team	Woodbridge School 2	Class 2	11.34
[°] Sparkling Mr Rueso	Woodbridge School, SUFK	team	Woodbridge School 2	Class 2	11.42
Ballymarkham No doubt	Woodbridge School, SUFK	team	Woodbridge School 2	Class 2	11.50
90/95cm					
Rhiannon Emyr (Prince)	Farlingaye High School, SUFK	individual		Class 3	13.19
Cynheidrefawr Dylan	Old Buckenham Hall, SUFK	individual		Class 3	13.23
DawnMistyLady	Plume School, ESSEX	individual		Class 3	13.27
Midsummer picnic	Royal Hospital School, SUFK	individual	Royal hospital school	Class 3	13.31
Sula's Imprint	SET Ixworth, SUFK	individual		Class 3	13.35
Carra Black Knight	St Joseph's College, Ipswich, SUFK	team	ST JOSEPHS COLLEGE IPSWICH	Class 3	12.59
Kilconierin DJ	St Joseph's College, Ipswich, SUFK	team	ST JOSEPHS COLLEGE IPSWICH	Class 3	13.07
Painted Kerryman	St Joseph's College, Ipswich, SUFK	team	ST JOSEPHS COLLEGE IPSWICH	Class 3	13.15
Malin Spike	Woodbridge School, SUFK	team	Woodbridge School	Class 3	12.55
Castletown King	Woodbridge School, SUFK	team	Woodbridge School	Class 3	13.03
Harlequin Rabbit	Woodbridge School, SUFK	team	Woodbridge School	Class 3	13.11

1m/1.05					
Grey Goose II	Norwich High School for Girls, NORF	individual		Class 4	14.00
Midsummer picnic	Royal Hospital School, SUFK	individual	Royal hospital school	Class 4	14.04
Carra Black Knight	St Joseph's College, Ipswich, SUFK	individual	ST JOSEPHS COLLEGE IPSWICH	Class 4	14.08